HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1475 (2021)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Rayner offered the following:
2 3	Amendment (with title emendment)
5 4	Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 59-66 and insert:
5	which must verify the student's biological sex or gender
6	identity.
7	
8	
9	TITLE AMENDMENT
9 10	TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 15 and insert:
10	Remove line 15 and insert:
10 11	Remove line 15 and insert: verify the student's biological sex or gender identity
10 11 12	Remove line 15 and insert: verify the student's biological sex or gender identity
10 11 12	Remove line 15 and insert: verify the student's biological sex or gender identity under certain